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Spiekestraat

18

311

343

563

336

Spiekestraat A, Rucphen

Spiekestraat B, Rucphen

±

Hoogte schermen
1

1.5

2

3

Onderhoudspad

Percelen

Panden

Locatie: Spiekestraat A

Tekening 1 van 1

!VOORLOPIG ONTWERP
SCHERMLOCATIE EN
HOOGTE KUNNEN NOG
WIJZIGEN!

Indicatie
ruimtebeslag
geluidsmaatregel

0 6 12 183
m

Deze tekening is gebaseerd op de
inzichten uit maart 2023 en indicatief.


